

Regional bikeway improvement projects

Agency	Name/Route	From	To	Road (Miles)	Budget Request Approved	Program Running total Allowcation	Running Total of Bikeway Improvement (2X Project Length)	Improved or New Network Connections
Bluffdale City	2700 West	Bangerter Hwy.	14400 South	2.5	\$25,000	\$25,000	5.0	2
Holladay	Citywide Bicycle Improvement Projects (3 Routes)	Various	Various	10.5	\$80,000	\$105,000	25.9	5
Salt Lake City	300 South Protected Bike Lanes	300 West	600 East	1.4	\$125,000	\$230,000	28.7	5
Salt Lake City	Sunnyside Ave: update climbing lane/ down hill shared lane	1300 East	Foothill Dr.	1.2	\$20,000	\$250,000	31.1	3
Sandy	11400 South (State St. to 500 East UCATS high priority)	State Street	1700 East	2.5	\$120,000	\$370,000	39.1	2
Sandy/UDOT	700 East	7800 South	9400 South	1.5	\$32,100	\$402,100	52.3	2
Salt Lake County	3900 South Various Spot Improvements (Engineering)			1.0	\$55,000	\$457,100	56.3	3
South SLC	2700 South	500 East	300 West	1.1	\$30,000	\$487,100	58.5	3
South SLC	Parley's Trail/ bike route at the 300 West crossing			0.5	\$105,000	\$592,100	59.5	4
South Jordan	Daybreak Parkway (11400 South)	Bangerter Hwy.	Oquirrh Lake Rd.	0.7	\$14,168	\$606,268	63.9	1
South Jordan	Shields Lane (9800 South)	Redwood Rd.	Jordan Gateway	1.9	\$106,191	\$712,459	67.6	1
West Jordan	2700 West	9400 South	6800 South	2.5	\$12,000	\$724,459	72.6	2
West Jordan	4800 West	10000 South	6200 South	2.0	\$10,000	\$734,459	76.6	3
West Jordan	4000 W North on Jordan Landing Blvd. 7800 S to 7000 S	7800 South	9400 South	2.2	\$10,000	\$744,459	81.0	2
West Jordan	4000 W North on Jordan Landing Blvd. 7800 S to 7000 S	7000 South	7800 South	1.0	\$15,000	\$759,459	83.0	1
Murray	Vine St	Cottonwood St.	900 East	2.0	\$55,000	\$814,459	87.0	3
Totals						\$814,459	87.0	42